


Name (Original Name) User Email Join Time Leave Time
Procurement Services ps@shra.org 3/23/2023 9:57 3/23/2023 10:23
Megan Morrison mmorrison@shra.org 3/23/2023 9:58 3/23/2023 10:23
Patricia Saylor psaylor@shconsultants.org 3/23/2023 9:58 3/23/2023 10:23
Dina D Dennis ddennis@shra.org 3/23/2023 9:59 3/23/2023 10:23
19168378111 Victoria@dcmgrp.com 3/23/2023 9:59 3/23/2023 10:23
Ali Saeed asaeed@shra.org 3/23/2023 10:00 3/23/2023 10:23
Jamie Silveira jsilveira@silveiraconsulting.org 3/23/2023 10:01 3/23/2023 10:23
Eileen Ta (Toby Bautista) tbautista@cumming-group.com 3/23/2023 10:01 3/23/2023 10:23
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